
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

ALEXANDRE CAMACHO 1984

PEDRO CALADO 1985

JOÃO SILVA 1881

RICARDO SANTOS 3707

MIGUEL NUNES 2255

JOÃO PAULO 2254

PEDRO PAIXÃO 1417

JORGE HENRIQUES 1911

RUI PINTO 2035

RICARDO FARIA 1277

PAULO MENDES 1101

ROBERTO FIGUEIRA 1102

GIL FREITAS 1492

DUARTE MIRANDA 1494

FILIPE FREITAS 2100

DANIEL FIGUEIROA 2101

BRUNO FERNANDES 583

MAURO SOUSA 584

ARTUR QUINTAL 1369

VITOR HENRIQUES 2087

RENATO PITA 1683

ADRIANA NEVES 1684

NUNO FERREIRA 984

LUIS NEVES 1402

ILIDIO SARDINHA 1466

ÉNIO ANDRADE 1467

PAULO NUNES 2107

DUARTE LAGOS 2192

ANTÓNIO ABEL 985

JACINTO FERREIRA 1974

BRUNO COELHO 1329

PAULO COELHO 1484

FILIPE PIRES 2171

VASCO MENDONÇA 2249

VITOR SÁ 3743

RUBINA GONÇALVES 3738

JOSÉ CAMACHO

NICODEMO CÂMARA

RICARDO GONÇALVES 1901

JORGE GONÇALVES 2154

CLÁUDIO NÓBREGA 1796

ALÍPIO NÓBREGA 1797

NARCISO ANDRADE 1737

RUBINA ANDRADE 1738

PEDRO MACEDO 942

RICARDO DINIS 992

EDGAR SOUSA 2169

ALEXIS FREITAS 1997

TIAGO NUNES 1386

JOÃO JARDIM 1905

MIGUEL CAIRES 1161

JOÃO PEDRO 2207

JOÃO NUNES 3602

VITOR MAROTE 1177

TIAGO NEVES

JOÃO JARDIM 1905

PAULO NÓBREGA 1415

IGOR VELOSA 1416

CÉSAR SOUSA 3685

GRAÇA SOUSA 3687

A Comissão Organizadora

08.04.2019

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

A 6619

6830

29

CÉSAR SOUSA 3685

TOYOTA YARIS RC5 A 6810

28

PAULO NÓBREGA 1415

TOYOTA COROLLA COUPE GT VSH
2RM 

.+1400
7459

31 TOYOTA YARIS RC5

30 TOYOTA YARIS RC5 A

TIAGO NEVES

PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4B R2B 10869

26

JOÃO NUNES 3602

CITROEN C2 R2 RC4B R2B 7247

MIGUEL CAIRES 116127

24

TIAGO NUNES 1386

CITROEN C2 R2 RC4B R2B 6969

EDGAR SOUSA 216925

PEDRO MACEDO 942

NARCISO ANDRADE 1737

TOYOTA YARIS RC5 A 6430

CITROEN C2 R2 RC4B R2B 6277

23

22

PAULO NUNES 2107

NISSAN DATSUN VSH
2RM 

.+1400
7038

14 CITROEN C2 R2 RC4B R2B 5915

15 CITROEN SAXO VTS VHC A6

CITROEN SAXO VTS VHC A6 7006

BRUNO COELHO 132917

21 RICARDO GONÇALVES 1901 CITROEN C2 R2 RC4B R2B 6183

16

ILIDIO SARDINHA 1466

TOYOTA CELICA GT-FOUR VHC A8 7039

FIAT PUNTO S2000 RC2 S2000 6280

6644

12 NUNO FERREIRA 984 RENAULT CLIO R3T RC3 R3T 7025

N4 6446

19 VITOR SÁ 3743 CITROEN DS3 R3 T RC3 R3T

RGT 7756

7 GIL FREITAS 1492 PORSCHE 991 GT3 RGT 7815

8 FILIPE FREITAS 2100 PORSCHE 991 GT3

7667

5 RUI PINTO 2035 FORD FOCUS WRC VHC WRC 7057

G
r. PT nº

1 ALEXANDRE CAMACHO 1984 SKODA FABIA R5 RC2

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) C
l.

R5 16-325

R5 7054

4 PEDRO PAIXÃO 1417 SKODA FABIA R5 RC2 R5 16-241

3 MIGUEL NUNES 2255 HYUNDAI i20 R5 RC2 R5 7705

RGT

2 JOÃO SILVA 1881 CITROEN DS3 R5 RC2

Total Inscritos: 30

CLÁUDIO NÓBREGA 1796

ANTÓNIO ABEL 985

6 PAULO MENDES 1101 PORSCHE 991 GT3

18 FILIPE PIRES 2171 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X RC2N

20 JOSÉ CAMACHO

11 RENATO PITA 1683 FORD FIESTA R2 RC4B R2B 6887

9 BRUNO FERNANDES 583 CITROEN DS3 R3T RC3 R3T 7715

10 ARTUR QUINTAL 1369 PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4B R2B 7324


